GALENA PARK ISD 08/01/2024

Trips Per Campus
208 06 GVE PM
208
TIME LOCATION
3:15 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY(105)
3:23 pm FERRY HILL LN & GRAND OAKS BLVD
3:29 pm ELLESMERE DR & GRAND OAKS BLVD
3:30 pm GRAND OAKS BLVD & TREGARNON DR
3:33 pm GRAND OAKS BLVD & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
3:33 pm MAYBROOK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
3:34 pm PEACEDALE CT & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
3:35 pm SHADY ROCK LN & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
3:37 pm BREEZE PARK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
3:39 pm BREEZE PARK DR & REDGATE DR
3:39 pm S THORNTREE/SPINWOOD DR @ THORNTREE APTS 13480 S THORNTREE DR
(MKYV)
3:40 pm CASTILIAN DR & UVALDE RD
3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP
209 07 GVE PM
209
TIME LOCATION
3:15 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY(105)
3:25 pm HAVENWOOD APTS @ 333 UVALDE RD - D/O AT FRONT OFFICE ON UVALDE RD
3:30 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
209 08 GVE PM Second Run
209
TIME LOCATION
3:30 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY(105)
3:35 pm BAYOU PALMS APTS @ 13455 WOODFOREST BLVD
3:56 pm COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
258 07 GVE PM
258 McGaffie, Daphne
TIME LOCATION
3:15 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY(105)
3:21 pm EVANSTON ST & GRANADA ST
3:21 pm EVANSTON ST & FORCE ST
3:22 pm THE MONROY APTS @ 13718 FORCE ST
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3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:27 pm
3:27 pm
3:56 pm

NADOLNEY ST & GAINESVILLE ST
NADOLNEY ST & LONGVIEW ST
NADOLNEY ST & TEXARKANA ST
EVANSTON ST & LOUISVILLE ST
EVANSTON ST & HALIFAX ST
CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE
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